SPECIFICATION
SS-FM-3112-0801
August 2001
DFIS SERIES
Digital Force Gauge
The CHATILLON® DFIS Series is extremely easy to setup, operate and maintain.  Using a simple four pushbutton mem-
brane keypad, users can quickly access peak values, reset zero, tare and select engineering units in lbs, kg or N.  A large,
easy-to-read LCD display displays current values, peak values, gauge settings and battery status.  The DFIS samples at

25 kg x 0.02 kg
250 N x 0.2 N
ORDERING INFORMATION
  Model Capacity
Add “-220V” after the model number if you require 220V operation, e.g. DFIS2-220V.
DFIS100 100 lb x 0.1 lb
50 kg x 0.05 kg
500 N x 0.5 N
DFIS200 200 lb x 0.2 lb
100 kg x 0.1 kg
1000 N x 1 N
DFIS500 500 lb x 0.5 lb
250 kg x 0.2 kg
2.5 kN x 2 N
  Model Capacity
  Application Software Availability Part No. Notes
NEXYGEN GAUGE Software Optional 40/07XX
TEST AND CALIBRATION INSTRUMENTS
  Miscellaneous Availability Part No. Notes
Protective Carrying Case Standard SPK-DFIS-021
Battery Charger, 115V Standard SPK-FMG-016A Standard with 115V models
Battery Charger, 220V Standard SPK-FMG-016B Standard with 220V models
Hex Key, 7/64-inch Standard SPK-FMG-015
Operator’s Manual Standard SPK-DFA-020
  Interface Cables Availability Part No. Notes
Personal Computer, 25 pin “D” 6 ft (2m) Optional NC000652
Personal Computer, 25 pin “D” 10 ft (5m) Optional NC000652-1
Personal Computer, 25 pin “D” 20 ft (7m) Optional NC000652-3
Personal Computer, 9 pin “D” 6 ft (2m) Optional NC000850-1
Personal Computer, 9 pin “D” 10 ft (3m) Optional NC000850-2
Mitutoyo, 10 pin Optional NC000654
Mitutoyo, RS232 Optional NC000697
TCM201, 9 pin “D” Optional ENC0125
TCD200, 9 pin “D” Optional NC000647
ACCESSORIES
DIMENSIONS
Deborah Itin
Text Box